Half Marathon

1 09:00:00

2 09:00:00

3 09:00:00

4 09:00:00

5 09:00:00

6 09:00:00

7 09:00:00

8 09:00:00

9 09:00:00
10 09:00:00
11 09:00:00
12 09:00:00
13 09:00:00
14 09:00:00
15 09:00:00
16 09:00:00
17 09:00:00
18 09:00:00
19 09:00:00
20 09:00:00
21 09:00:00
22 09:00:00
23 09:00:00
24 09:00:00
25 09:00:00
26 09:00:00
27 09:00:00
28 09:00:00
29 09:00:00
30 09:00:00
31 09:00:00
32 09:00:00
33 09:00:00

182
168
621
150
139
107
106
199
609
610
81

166
131
95

130
200
608
649
132
115
143
164
92

88

624
158
111
145
104
85

157
602
102

Ivo

Ed
Kevin
Tom
Ross
Ben
John-Paul
Michael
Christopher
Raff
Gatsby
Mark
Timothy
George
Martin
Ross
Clive
Dave
Owen
Travis
Richard
Alex
Christopher
Stephen
Jason
Joe
Matt
Chris
Ivan
Sam
Tim
Gary
Stephen

Stastny
Plager
betts

Lee
Jeavons
Cuthbertson
Coleman
Whyte
Stevenson
Vitale
Fitzgerald
Phillips
Hill

Blake
Hewlett
Wiaagins
Spencer
Ardold
Hissey
Eyles

Kay

Perry
Blackman
Badenski
Edwards
Murley
Downing
Keene
Catterwell
Brown
Miller
Wood
Butt
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

29
35
35
38
32
39
41
52
45
37
19
32
36
21
54
39
51
55
38
25
42
28
24
55
41
22
38
40
47
27
52
40
47

>

Bigaleswade

WORTHING
Beaumont
Serpentine RC
London
Saffron Walden
Rottingdean

Brighton and Hove

Horsham Jogaers

Worthing

Cancer Research UK

Bath
Tunbridge Wells

Burgess Hill Runners

Crawley ac
Vegan Runners
England
Brighton
Beckenham
Novo Nordisk
Eastbourne
Devizes

Hove
Peacehaven
Northampton
Arena 80
Hurstpierpoint

Bexhill Runners & T
Haywards Heath Har

Gary Wood
MS-UK

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Half Marathon: Male

01:22:53
01:24:14
01:25:56
01:26:00
01:26:52
01:28:34
01:31:19
01:31:33
01:31:40
01:32:45
01:34:30
01:35:32
01:36:24
01:36:31
01:37:08
01:37:49
01:37:55
01:38:22
01:38:25
01:40:07
01:40:55
01:40:58
01:41:23
01:41:41
01:42:11
01:42:14
01:42:18
01:43:11
01:43:43
01:44:35
01:44:40
01:44:47
01:44:55
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

134
149
82

98

108
192
186
183
177
631
604
190
642
626
96

606
94

651
161
611
628
127
607
189
114
181
194
162
635
615
650
627
117
125

Louis
Mark

S
Barnaby
Kyle
John
Carl
Krzysztof
Gary
Jim
Alex
GARY
Jack
stefan
Rafal
james
Neil
Jonathan
Dawid
Rob
Danny
David
Phil
William
Antony
Elliot
Simon
Alex
Martin
COLIN

Arron

Hook
Lawson
Holden
Brown
Cuthbertson
Thompson
Sykes
Stelmachowski
Sheppard
Loftus
Critcher
TAYLOR
Hammond
durkin
Bolek
mullan
Blake
Lord
Napieralski
Weaver
Blunden
Hawkins
SMITH
Taylor
Ellis
Spencer
Turner
Neylon
Clevelly
HAWES
Bray

Christopher Nye
ANTHONY FERRIROLI

Alex

Harrap
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

52
46
34
52
24
56
54
31
47
52
43
57
24
50
37
27
51
47
33
65
41
64
61
26
44
17
35
37
51
58
24
54
50
43
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Brighton
Hassocks
Eastbourne
Waterlooville
Arena 80 AC
Lewes
Worthing
Marlow
Ashford

Royton road runners

Peacehaven

stefan durkin
Brighton
Brighton
Tunbridge Wells

Brighton
Phoenix ac
Danny Blunden
Hove

Tri Tempo Eastbour

Chichester
HOVE

Horsted keynes
Snodland
Haywards Heath

EASTBOURNE

Lewes

RRC
Hove

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Half Marathon: Male

01:45:14
01:45:51
01:47:58
01:48:00
01:48:07
01:48:11
01:48:26
01:48:42
01:48:48
01:48:58
01:49:51
01:49:53
01:50:00
01:51:44
01:53:42
01:53:54
01:53:59
01:54:05
01:54:13
01:54:19
01:54:27
01:54:46
01:55:06
01:55:10
01:55:54
01:56:05
01:56:15
01:57:21
01:59:30
02:00:00
02:00:16
02:00:52
02:01:22
02:02:00
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

154
155
140
172
101
173
110
654
152
109
167
112
196
636
113
647
619
169
180
603
119
160
185
123
148
191
641
84

100

Sean
Joe
Nicholas
Ben
Patrick
Sean
Kevin
Philip
Sithu
Howard
Mark

R |- ®gis
Craig
Graham
Stephen
Roy
Kevin
DES
Christopher
Paul
Gordon
David
John
Russell
Christopher
Andy
Chris
Robert
Roger

Meekings Male
Mendes Male
Johnson Male
Purkiss Male
Bryson Male
Read Male
Dickinson Male
Whittaker Male
Maung Male
Davies Male
Piper Male
Dupuy Male
Waddon Male
Weir Male
Elkins Male
Gibbs Male
Harding Male
POON WAI WA Male
Snipp Male
Woodroof Male
Fraser Male
Mutters Male
Stickings Male
Green Male
Lawrance Male
Thomas Male
Luaa Male
Nestor Male
Brownlow Male
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48
43
44
42
43
53
30
28
39
60
54
41
34
60
60
33
53
40
31
52
51
59
52
56
54
46

54
44
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eastbourne
Eastbourne
Brighton
Eastbourne
Brighton

Fetch Everyone

Newhaven

Brighton

Hove

Lingfield

R }-®gis Dupuy
Avylesbury

Eastleigh
Surrey
peacehaven

Gravesend

Andover

Cancer Research UK

Epsom
Herts
Sundridge

Cancer Research UK

London
Petts Wood

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Half Marathon: Male

02:03:46
02:04:13
02:04:16
02:04:28
02:05:09
02:06:52
02:07:24
02:07:38
02:07:45
02:08:06
02:08:29
02:09:24
02:10:44
02:15:27
02:16:04
02:17:59
02:21:44
02:22:50
02:23:24
02:25:56
02:26:44
02:32:27
02:33:13
02:36:54
02:39:29
02:40:55
02:49:01
03:12:53
03:15:58
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