Half Marathon

1	09:00:00	182	Ivo	Stastny	Male	29		Biggleswade	Half Marathon	01:22:53
2	09:00:00	168	Ed	Plager	Male	35			Half Marathon	01:24:14
3	09:00:00	621	Kevin	betts	Male	35		WORTHING	Half Marathon	01:25:56
4	09:00:00	150	Tom	Lee	Male	38		Beaumont	Half Marathon	01:26:00
5	09:00:00	139	Ross	Jeavons	Male	32		Serpentine RC	Half Marathon	01:26:52
6	09:00:00	107	Ben	Cuthbertson	Male	39		London	Half Marathon	01:28:34
7	09:00:00	106	John-Paul	Coleman	Male	41	A	Saffron Walden	Half Marathon	01:31:19
8	09:00:00	199	Michael	Whyte	Male	52	В	Rottingdean	Half Marathon	01:31:33
9	09:00:00	609	Christopher	Stevenson	Male	45	A	Brighton and Hove	Half Marathon	01:31:40
10	09:00:00	610	Raff	Vitale	Male	37		Horsham Joggers	Half Marathon	01:32:45
11	09:00:00	81	Gatsby	Fitzgerald	Male	19		Worthing	Half Marathon	01:34:30
12	09:00:00	166	Mark	Phillips	Male	32		Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon	01:35:32
13	09:00:00	131	Timothy	Hill	Male	36		Bath	Half Marathon	01:36:24
14	09:00:00	95	George	Blake	Male	21		Tunbridge Wells	Half Marathon	01:36:31
15	09:00:00	130	Martin	Hewlett	Male	54	В		Half Marathon	01:37:08
16	09:00:00	200	Ross	Wiggins	Male	39		Burgess Hill Runners	Half Marathon	01:37:49
17	09:00:00	608	Clive	Spencer	Male	51	В	Crawley ac	Half Marathon	01:37:55
18	09:00:00	649	Dave	Ardold	Male	55		Vegan Runners	Half Marathon	01:38:22
19	09:00:00	132	Owen	Hissey	Male	38		England	Half Marathon	01:38:25
20	09:00:00	115	Travis	Eyles	Male	25		Brighton	Half Marathon	01:40:07
21	09:00:00	143	Richard	Kay	Male	42	A	Beckenham	Half Marathon	01:40:55
22	09:00:00	164	Alex	Perry	Male	28		Novo Nordisk	Half Marathon	01:40:58
23	09:00:00	92	Christopher	Blackman	Male	24		Eastbourne	Half Marathon	01:41:23
24	09:00:00	88	Stephen	Badenski	Male	55	В	Devizes	Half Marathon	01:41:41
25	09:00:00	624	Jason	Edwards	Male	41	A	Hove	Half Marathon	01:42:11
26	09:00:00	158	Joe	Murley	Male	22		Peacehaven	Half Marathon	01:42:14
27	09:00:00	111	Matt	Downing	Male	38		Northampton	Half Marathon	01:42:18
28	09:00:00	145	Chris	Keene	Male	40	A	Arena 80	Half Marathon	01:43:11
29	09:00:00	104	Ivan	Catterwell	Male	47	A	Hurstpierpoint	Half Marathon	01:43:43
30	09:00:00	85	Sam	Brown	Male	27		Bexhill Runners & T	Half Marathon	01:44:35
31	09:00:00	157	Tim	Miller	Male	52	В	Haywards Heath Har	Half Marathon	01:44:40
32	09:00:00	602	Gary	Wood	Male	40	A	Gary Wood	Half Marathon	01:44:47
33	09:00:00	102	Stephen	Butt	Male	47	A	MS-UK	Half Marathon	01:44:55

34	09:00:00	134	Louis	Hook	Male	52	В		Half Marathon	01:45:14
35	09:00:00	149	Mark	Lawson	Male	46	A	Brighton	Half Marathon	01:45:51
36	09:00:00	82	\mathbf{S}	Holden	Male	34		Hassocks	Half Marathon	01:47:58
37	09:00:00	98	Barnaby	Brown	Male	52	В	Eastbourne	Half Marathon	01:48:00
38	09:00:00	108	Kyle	Cuthbertson	Male	24		Waterlooville	Half Marathon	01:48:07
39	09:00:00	192	John	Thompson	Male	56	В	Arena 80 AC	Half Marathon	01:48:11
40	09:00:00	186	Carl	Sykes	Male	54	В	Lewes	Half Marathon	01:48:26
41	09:00:00	183	Krzysztof	Stelmachowski	Male	31		Worthing	Half Marathon	01:48:42
42	09:00:00	177	Gary	Sheppard	Male	47	A	Marlow	Half Marathon	01:48:48
43	09:00:00	631	Jim	Loftus	Male	52	В	Ashford	Half Marathon	01:48:58
44	09:00:00	604	Alex	Critcher	Male	43	A	Royton road runners	Half Marathon	01:49:51
45	09:00:00	190	GARY	TAYLOR	Male	57	В	Peacehaven	Half Marathon	01:49:53
46	09:00:00	642	Jack	Hammond	Male	24			Half Marathon	01:50:00
47	09:00:00	626	stefan	durkin	Male	50	В	stefan durkin	Half Marathon	01:51:44
48	09:00:00	96	Rafal	Bolek	Male	37		Brighton	Half Marathon	01:53:42
49	09:00:00	606	james	mullan	Male	27		Brighton	Half Marathon	01:53:54
50	09:00:00	94	Neil	Blake	Male	51	В	Tunbridge Wells	Half Marathon	01:53:59
51	09:00:00	651	Jonathan	Lord	Male	47			Half Marathon	01:54:05
52	09:00:00	161	Dawid	Napieralski	Male	33		Brighton	Half Marathon	01:54:13
53	09:00:00	611	Rob	Weaver	Male	65	C	Phoenix ac	Half Marathon	01:54:19
54	09:00:00	628	Danny	Blunden	Male	41	A	Danny Blunden	Half Marathon	01:54:27
55	09:00:00	127	David	Hawkins	Male	64	C	Hove	Half Marathon	01:54:46
56	09:00:00	607	Phil	SMITH	Male	61	C	Tri Tempo Eastbour	Half Marathon	01:55:06
57	09:00:00	189	William	Taylor	Male	26		Chichester	Half Marathon	01:55:10
58	09:00:00	114	Antony	Ellis	Male	44	A	HOVE	Half Marathon	01:55:54
59	09:00:00	181	Elliot	Spencer	Male	17		Horsted keynes	Half Marathon	01:56:05
60	09:00:00	194	Simon	Turner	Male	35		Snodland	Half Marathon	01:56:15
61	09:00:00	162	Alex	Neylon	Male	37		Haywards Heath	Half Marathon	01:57:21
62	09:00:00	635	Martin	Clevelly	Male	51			Half Marathon	01:59:30
63	09:00:00	615	COLIN	HAWES	Male	58	В	EASTBOURNE	Half Marathon	02:00:00
64	09:00:00	650	Arron	Bray	Male	24			Half Marathon	02:00:16
65	09:00:00	627	Christopher	Nye	Male	54	В	Lewes	Half Marathon	02:00:52
66	09:00:00	117	ANTHONY	FERRIROLI	Male	50	В	RRC	Half Marathon	02:01:22
67	09:00:00	125	Alex	Harrap	Male	43	A	Hove	Half Marathon	02:02:00

68	09:00:00	154	Sean	Meekings	Male	48	A	eastbourne	Half Marathon	02:03:46
69	09:00:00	155	Joe	Mendes	Male	43	A	Eastbourne	Half Marathon	02:04:13
70	09:00:00	140	Nicholas	Johnson	Male	44	A	Brighton	Half Marathon	02:04:16
71	09:00:00	172	Ben	Purkiss	Male	42	A	Eastbourne	Half Marathon	02:04:28
72	09:00:00	101	Patrick	Bryson	Male	43	A	Brighton	Half Marathon	02:05:09
73	09:00:00	173	Sean	Read	Male	53	В	Fetch Everyone	Half Marathon	02:06:52
74	09:00:00	110	Kevin	Dickinson	Male	30		Newhaven	Half Marathon	02:07:24
75	09:00:00	654	Philip	Whittaker	Male	28			Half Marathon	02:07:38
76	09:00:00	152	Sithu	Maung	Male	39		Brighton	Half Marathon	02:07:45
77	09:00:00	109	Howard	Davies	Male	60	C	Hove	Half Marathon	02:08:06
78	09:00:00	167	Mark	Piper	Male	54	В	Lingfield	Half Marathon	02:08:29
79	09:00:00	112	R -®gis	Dupuy	Male	41	A	R -®gis Dupuy	Half Marathon	02:09:24
80	09:00:00	196	Craig	Waddon	Male	34		Aylesbury	Half Marathon	02:10:44
81	09:00:00	636	Graham	Weir	Male	60			Half Marathon	02:15:27
82	09:00:00	113	Stephen	Elkins	Male	60	\mathbf{C}	Eastleigh	Half Marathon	02:16:04
83	09:00:00	647	Roy	Gibbs	Male	33			Half Marathon	02:17:59
84	09:00:00	619	Kevin	Harding	Male	53	В	Surrey	Half Marathon	02:21:44
85	09:00:00	169	DES	POON WAI WA	Male	40	A	peacehaven	Half Marathon	02:22:50
86	09:00:00	180	Christopher	Snipp	Male	31		Gravesend	Half Marathon	02:23:24
87	09:00:00	603	Paul	Woodroof	Male	52	В		Half Marathon	02:25:56
88	09:00:00	119	Gordon	Fraser	Male	51	В	Andover	Half Marathon	02:26:44
89	09:00:00	160	David	Mutters	Male	59	В	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon	02:32:27
90	09:00:00	185	John	Stickings	Male	52	В	Epsom	Half Marathon	02:33:13
91	09:00:00	123	Russell	Green	Male	56	В	Herts	Half Marathon	02:36:54
92	09:00:00	148	Christopher	Lawrance	Male	54	В	Sundridge	Half Marathon	02:39:29
93	09:00:00	191	Andy	Thomas	Male	46	A	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon	02:40:55
94	09:00:00	641	Chris	Lugg	Male				Half Marathon	02:49:01
95	09:00:00	84	Robert	Nestor	Male	54	В	London	Half Marathon	03:12:53
96	09:00:00	100	Roger	Brownlow	Male	44	A	Petts Wood	Half Marathon	03:15:58